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1° MANCINI ADESSO SPORT 02-03-98 32.70 1.80 0.85 10.95 0.00 1.80 0.80 11.00 1.40 0.65 10.75 0.00
2° RIPAMONTI GYMNICA 19-05-98 32.65 1.70 1.25 10.45 0.00 1.80 0.50 11.30 1.80 0.90 10.90 0.00
3° NISTICO' JUNIOR 88 28-04-98 32.30 1.50 0.90 10.60 0.00 1.50 0.90 10.60 2.00 0.90 11.10 0.00
4° ROTUNNO ESCHILO 1 15-12-98 32.25 1.90 1.00 10.90 1.10 0.70 10.40 1.90 0.95 10.95 0.00 0.00
5° LORI ESCHILO 1 09-06-98 32.05 1.60 1.30 10.30 0.00 1.70 1.15 10.55 1.80 0.60 11.20 0.00
6° CELESTINO ADESSO SPORT 16-02-98 32.00 1.80 1.15 10.65 0.00 1.60 0.90 10.70 1.40 0.75 10.65 0.00
7° CONTE ADESSO SPORT 06-08-98 31.95 1.80 1.45 10.35 0.00 1.90 1.00 10.90 2.00 1.30 10.70 0.00
8° IBELLI FORUM GYM 02-09-98 31.90 1.70 1.30 10.40 0.00 1.50 0.80 10.70 1.80 1.00 10.80 0.00
9° FELICI GINN. ROMA 17-01-98 31.85 1.70 1.00 10.70 0.00 2.00 0.95 11.05 1.00 0.90 10.10 0.00
10° SFORZA ESCHILO 1 28-09-98 31.80 1.80 1.30 10.50 0.00 1.90 1.05 10.85 1.00 0.55 10.45 0.00
11° CICCARELLI ESCHILO 1 10-04-99 31.65 1.20 1.25 9.95 0.00 1.90 0.85 11.05 0.90 0.25 10.65 0.00
12° MICHELI JUPPITER SPORT 13-03-99 31.65 1.90 1.45 10.45 0.00 1.70 0.90 10.80 1.00 0.60 10.40 0.00
13° ANNOVAZZI FORUM GYM 08-08-98 31.60 2.00 1.45 10.55 0.00 1.50 0.70 10.80 1.20 0.95 10.25 0.00
14° CIORBA JUPPITER SPORT 15-01-98 31.30 1.30 1.05 10.25 0.00 1.70 0.75 10.95 1.00 0.90 10.10 0.00
15° FANTILLI DYNAMIC'S 14-12-99 31.25 1.70 1.15 10.55 0.00 1.50 1.05 10.45 1.40 1.15 10.25 0.00
16° SPACCIA JUPPITER SPORT 21-04-99 31.05 1.80 1.20 10.60 0.00 1.70 1.15 10.55 1.00 1.10 9.90 0.00
17° CAPOLEONI JUNIOR 88 05-12-98 30.90 1.30 0.95 10.35 0.00 1.30 1.00 10.30 1.00 0.75 10.25 0.00
18° MAZZONI FORUM GYM 08-01-00 30.85 1.40 1.45 9.95 0.00 1.30 0.65 10.65 1.00 0.75 10.25 0.00
19° CASELLA JUPPITER SPORT 03-08-99 30.60 1.30 1.60 9.70 0.00 1.40 0.70 10.70 1.00 0.80 10.20 0.00
20° BATTISTA ERREFFE 07-12-99 30.45 1.60 2.00 9.60 1.20 1.45 9.75 1.90 0.80 11.10 0.00 0.00
21° LONGATTI ROMA SUD 09-06-00 30.40 0.70 0.65 10.05 0.00 1.40 1.05 10.35 0.60 0.60 10.00 0.00
22° VITUCCI ROMA SUD 19-09-98 30.28 0.80 0.80 10.00 0.00 1.00 1.225 9.775 0.90 0.40 10.50 0.00
23° MAIALETTI ROMA SUD 06-06-98 30.25 0.80 0.45 10.35 0.00 1.00 1.65 9.35 0.90 0.35 10.55 0.00
24° AIELLO ESCHILO 1 04-11-99 30.25 1.30 1.40 9.90 0.00 1.50 1.75 9.75 0.90 0.30 10.60 0.00
25° COTZIA JUPPITER SPORT 27-03-99 30.15 1.50 1.70 9.80 0.00 1.80 1.25 10.55 1.00 1.20 9.80 0.00
26° SPERA BABY MELODY 05-03-98 30.10 1.10 1.05 10.05 0.00 1.10 1.40 9.70 1.00 0.65 10.35 0.00
27° NACCARATO SAXA RUBRA 20-05-98 29.95 1.30 1.85 9.45 0.00 1.40 1.10 10.30 1.00 0.80 10.20 0.00
28° ANGELINI ROMA SUD 09-06-99 29.80 0.80 1.40 9.40 0.00 1.50 1.50 10.00 0.90 0.50 10.40 0.00
29° FANELLI ROMA SUD 21-10-99 29.65 0.70 1.20 9.50 0.00 0.80 1.00 9.80 0.60 0.25 10.35 0.00
30° DE FALCHI ROMA SUD 03-06-99 29.60 0.70 0.55 10.15 0.00 1.20 2.00 9.20 0.90 0.65 10.25 0.00
31° INNOCENTI SAXA RUBRA 09-11-98 29.40 1.40 1.80 9.60 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.00 9.40 1.40 1.00 10.40
32° FIORINI A. ROMA SUD 26-01-01 29.30 0.70 1.35 9.35 0.00 0.80 1.00 9.80 0.60 0.45 10.15 0.00
33° RAGONE FORUM GYM 10-09-98 29.25 1.60 1.70 9.90 0.00 1.30 0.75 10.55 1.80 3.00 8.80 0.00
34° NAPPA ROMA SUD 19-10-00 29.00 0.70 1.20 9.50 0.00 0.80 1.30 9.50 0.60 0.60 10.00 0.00
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35° GAGLIARDINI ROMA SUD 16-08-00 28.60 0.80 1.30 9.50 0.00 0.50 1.40 9.10 0.60 0.60 10.00 0.00
36° CIAMPICACIGLI SAXA RUBRA 31-03-98 28.35 1.20 2.00 9.20 0.00 1.60 1.35 10.25 1.40 2.50 8.90 0.00
37° PAGLIARINI ROMA SUD 10-10-00 28.35 0.70 1.10 9.60 0.00 0.60 1.80 8.80 0.60 0.65 9.95 0.00
38° VALENTE ROMA SUD 19-12-98 27.95 0.70 1.65 9.05 0.00 0.30 1.50 8.80 0.60 0.50 10.10 0.00
39° LAGANA' ROMA SUD 27-11-00 27.95 0.70 1.05 9.65 0.00 0.50 2.10 8.40 0.60 0.70 9.90 0.00
40° FIORINI C. ROMA SUD 26-01-01 26.30 0.30 2.25 8.05 0.00 0.60 1.75 8.85 0.60 1.20 9.40 0.00
41° TOCCI SAXA RUBRA 17-06-98 19.70 1.60 1.90 9.70 0.00 1.50 1.50 10.00 1.40 11.40 0.00 0.00
42° PELLEGRINI SAXA RUBRA 13-07-99 19.05 1.70 2.05 9.65 0.00 1.30 1.90 9.40 1.40 11.40 0.00 0.00
43° MINNUCCI SAXA RUBRA 12-03-00 18.60 1.00 2.10 8.90 0.00 1.20 1.50 9.70 1.40 11.40 0.00 0.00
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1° ROTUNNO ESCHILO 1 15-12-98 1.90 1.00 10.90
2° FELICI GINN. ROMA 17-01-98 1.70 1.00 10.70
3° CELESTINO ADESSO SPORT 16-02-98 1.80 1.15 10.65
4° SPACCIA JUPPITER SPORT 21-04-99 1.80 1.20 10.60
5° ANNOVAZZI FORUM GYM 08-08-98 2.00 1.45 10.55
6° FANTILLI DYNAMIC'S 14-12-99 1.70 1.15 10.55
7° SFORZA ESCHILO 1 28-09-98 1.80 1.30 10.50
8° MICHELI JUPPITER SPORT 13-03-99 1.90 1.45 10.45
9° IBELLI FORUM GYM 02-09-98 1.70 1.30 10.40
10° CAPOLEONI JUNIOR 88 05-12-98 1.30 0.95 10.35
11° CONTE ADESSO SPORT 06-08-98 1.80 1.45 10.35
12° MAIALETTI ROMA SUD 06-06-98 0.80 0.45 10.35
13° LORI ESCHILO 1 09-06-98 1.60 1.30 10.30
14° CIORBA JUPPITER SPORT 15-01-98 1.30 1.05 10.25
15° DE FALCHI ROMA SUD 03-06-99 0.70 0.55 10.15
16° LONGATTI ROMA SUD 09-06-00 0.70 0.65 10.05
17° SPERA BABY MELODY 05-03-98 1.10 1.05 10.05
18° VITUCCI ROMA SUD 19-09-98 0.80 0.80 10.00
19° MAZZONI FORUM GYM 08-01-00 1.40 1.45 9.95
20° CICCARELLI ESCHILO 1 10-04-99 1.20 1.25 9.95
21° AIELLO ESCHILO 1 04-11-99 1.30 1.40 9.90
22° RAGONE FORUM GYM 10-09-98 1.60 1.70 9.90
23° COTZIA JUPPITER SPORT 27-03-99 1.50 1.70 9.80
24° CASELLA JUPPITER SPORT 03-08-99 1.30 1.60 9.70
25° TOCCI SAXA RUBRA 17-06-98 1.60 1.90 9.70
26° PELLEGRINI SAXA RUBRA 13-07-99 1.70 2.05 9.65
27° LAGANA' ROMA SUD 27-11-00 0.70 1.05 9.65
28° PAGLIARINI ROMA SUD 10-10-00 0.70 1.10 9.60
29° BATTISTA ERREFFE 07-12-99 1.60 2.00 9.60



30° INNOCENTI SAXA RUBRA 09-11-98 1.40 1.80 9.60
31° NAPPA ROMA SUD 19-10-00 0.70 1.20 9.50
32° GAGLIARDINI ROMA SUD 16-08-00 0.80 1.30 9.50
33° FANELLI ROMA SUD 21-10-99 0.70 1.20 9.50
34° NACCARATO SAXA RUBRA 20-05-98 1.30 1.85 9.45
35° ANGELINI ROMA SUD 09-06-99 0.80 1.40 9.40
36° FIORINI A. ROMA SUD 26-01-01 0.70 1.35 9.35
37° CIAMPICACIGLI SAXA RUBRA 31-03-98 1.20 2.00 9.20
38° VALENTE ROMA SUD 19-12-98 0.70 1.65 9.05
39° MINNUCCI SAXA RUBRA 12-03-00 1.00 2.10 8.90
40° FIORINI C. ROMA SUD 26-01-01 0.30 2.25 8.05
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1° ROTUNNO ESCHILO 1 15-12-98 1.10 0.70 10.40
2° BATTISTA ERREFFE 07-12-99 1.20 1.45 9.75
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1° BATTISTA ERREFFE 07-12-99 1.90 0.80 11.10
2° CICCARELLI ESCHILO 1 10-04-99 1.90 0.85 11.05
3° FELICI GINN. ROMA 17-01-98 2.00 0.95 11.05
4° ROTUNNO ESCHILO 1 15-12-98 1.90 0.95 10.95
5° CIORBA JUPPITER SPORT 15-01-98 1.70 0.75 10.95
6° CONTE ADESSO SPORT 06-08-98 1.90 1.00 10.90
7° SFORZA ESCHILO 1 28-09-98 1.90 1.05 10.85
8° ANNOVAZZI FORUM GYM 08-08-98 1.50 0.70 10.80
9° MICHELI JUPPITER SPORT 13-03-99 1.70 0.90 10.80
10° CASELLA JUPPITER SPORT 03-08-99 1.40 0.70 10.70
11° IBELLI FORUM GYM 02-09-98 1.50 0.80 10.70
12° CELESTINO ADESSO SPORT 16-02-98 1.60 0.90 10.70
13° MAZZONI FORUM GYM 08-01-00 1.30 0.65 10.65
14° COTZIA JUPPITER SPORT 27-03-99 1.80 1.25 10.55
15° RAGONE FORUM GYM 10-09-98 1.30 0.75 10.55
16° SPACCIA JUPPITER SPORT 21-04-99 1.70 1.15 10.55
17° LORI ESCHILO 1 09-06-98 1.70 1.15 10.55
18° FANTILLI DYNAMIC'S 14-12-99 1.50 1.05 10.45
19° LONGATTI ROMA SUD 09-06-00 1.40 1.05 10.35
20° CAPOLEONI JUNIOR 88 05-12-98 1.30 1.00 10.30
21° NACCARATO SAXA RUBRA 20-05-98 1.40 1.10 10.30



22° CIAMPICACIGLI SAXA RUBRA 31-03-98 1.60 1.35 10.25
23° ANGELINI ROMA SUD 09-06-99 1.50 1.50 10.00
24° TOCCI SAXA RUBRA 17-06-98 1.50 1.50 10.00
25° FIORINI A. ROMA SUD 26-01-01 0.80 1.00 9.80
26° FANELLI ROMA SUD 21-10-99 0.80 1.00 9.80
27° VITUCCI ROMA SUD 19-09-98 1.00 1.225 9.775
28° AIELLO ESCHILO 1 04-11-99 1.50 1.75 9.75
29° MINNUCCI SAXA RUBRA 12-03-00 1.20 1.50 9.70
30° SPERA BABY MELODY 05-03-98 1.10 1.40 9.70
31° NAPPA ROMA SUD 19-10-00 0.80 1.30 9.50
32° PELLEGRINI SAXA RUBRA 13-07-99 1.30 1.90 9.40
33° MAIALETTI ROMA SUD 06-06-98 1.00 1.65 9.35
34° DE FALCHI ROMA SUD 03-06-99 1.20 2.00 9.20
35° GAGLIARDINI ROMA SUD 16-08-00 0.50 1.40 9.10
36° FIORINI C. ROMA SUD 26-01-01 0.60 1.75 8.85
37° VALENTE ROMA SUD 19-12-98 0.30 1.50 8.80
38° PAGLIARINI ROMA SUD 10-10-00 0.60 1.80 8.80
39° LAGANA' ROMA SUD 27-11-00 0.50 2.10 8.40
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1° LORI ESCHILO 1 09-06-98 1.80 0.60 11.20
2° IBELLI FORUM GYM 02-09-98 1.80 1.00 10.80
3° CONTE ADESSO SPORT 06-08-98 2.00 1.30 10.70
4° CICCARELLI ESCHILO 1 10-04-99 0.90 0.25 10.65
5° CELESTINO ADESSO SPORT 16-02-98 1.40 0.75 10.65
6° AIELLO ESCHILO 1 04-11-99 0.90 0.30 10.60
7° MAIALETTI ROMA SUD 06-06-98 0.90 0.35 10.55
8° VITUCCI ROMA SUD 19-09-98 0.90 0.40 10.50
9° SFORZA ESCHILO 1 28-09-98 1.00 0.55 10.45
10° ANGELINI ROMA SUD 09-06-99 0.90 0.50 10.40
11° MICHELI JUPPITER SPORT 13-03-99 1.00 0.60 10.40
12° FANELLI ROMA SUD 21-10-99 0.60 0.25 10.35
13° SPERA BABY MELODY 05-03-98 1.00 0.65 10.35
14° MAZZONI FORUM GYM 08-01-00 1.00 0.75 10.25
15° FANTILLI DYNAMIC'S 14-12-99 1.40 1.15 10.25
16° DE FALCHI ROMA SUD 03-06-99 0.90 0.65 10.25
17° CAPOLEONI JUNIOR 88 05-12-98 1.00 0.75 10.25
18° ANNOVAZZI FORUM GYM 08-08-98 1.20 0.95 10.25
19° CASELLA JUPPITER SPORT 03-08-99 1.00 0.80 10.20
20° NACCARATO SAXA RUBRA 20-05-98 1.00 0.80 10.20



21° FIORINI A. ROMA SUD 26-01-01 0.60 0.45 10.15
22° VALENTE ROMA SUD 19-12-98 0.60 0.50 10.10
23° FELICI GINN. ROMA 17-01-98 1.00 0.90 10.10
24° CIORBA JUPPITER SPORT 15-01-98 1.00 0.90 10.10
25° NAPPA ROMA SUD 19-10-00 0.60 0.60 10.00
26° GAGLIARDINI ROMA SUD 16-08-00 0.60 0.60 10.00
27° LONGATTI ROMA SUD 09-06-00 0.60 0.60 10.00
28° PAGLIARINI ROMA SUD 10-10-00 0.60 0.65 9.95
29° LAGANA' ROMA SUD 27-11-00 0.60 0.70 9.90
30° SPACCIA JUPPITER SPORT 21-04-99 1.00 1.10 9.90
31° COTZIA JUPPITER SPORT 27-03-99 1.00 1.20 9.80
32° FIORINI C. ROMA SUD 26-01-01 0.60 1.20 9.40
33° INNOCENTI SAXA RUBRA 09-11-98 1.40 2.00 9.40
34° CIAMPICACIGLI SAXA RUBRA 31-03-98 1.40 2.50 8.90
35° RAGONE FORUM GYM 10-09-98 1.80 3.00 8.80
39° MINNUCCI SAXA RUBRA 12-03-00 1.40 11.40 0.00
40° PELLEGRINI SAXA RUBRA 13-07-99 1.40 11.40 0.00
41° TOCCI SAXA RUBRA 17-06-98 1.40 11.40 0.00
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1° INNOCENTI SAXA RUBRA 09-11-98 1.40 1.00 10.40
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1° PIZZUTI FORUM SPORT 23-03-98 33.10 1.90 0.70 11.20 0.00 1.90 0.70 11.20 1.40 0.70 10.70 0.00
2° TANI FORUM SPORT 03-08-98 33.05 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.70 11.20 1.80 0.85 10.95 1.40 0.50 10.90
3° SPOLVERINI PARADISE 17-09-99 33.05 1.80 0.90 10.90 0.00 2.00 1.00 11.00 2.00 0.85 11.15 0.00
4° VICARI FORZA E LIBERTA' 10-10-98 32.60 2.00 1.05 10.95 0.00 1.80 1.00 10.80 1.20 0.35 10.85 0.00
5° IACOVELLI LA FENICE 02-07-00 32.45 1.90 1.05 10.85 1.50 0.80 10.70 1.90 1.00 10.90 0.00 0.00
6° BARBANO ALDEGA 2000 11-03-98 32.20 1.60 1.05 10.55 0.00 1.60 0.90 10.70 1.80 0.85 10.95 0.00
7° CATALDO ALDEGA 2000 10-01-98 32.15 1.50 0.95 10.55 0.00 1.70 1.10 10.60 1.80 0.80 11.00 0.00
8° BASILICI LA FENICE 26-01-99 31.95 1.90 1.15 10.75 1.50 1.20 10.30 1.90 1.00 10.90 0.00 0.00
9° FIORENTINI ALDEGA 2000 09-01-98 31.95 1.70 1.20 10.50 0.00 1.60 1.00 10.60 1.80 0.95 10.85 0.00
10° FERRARA ALDEGA 2000 19-02-00 31.85 1.50 0.80 10.70 0.00 1.30 0.50 10.80 1.00 0.65 10.35 0.00
11° GUERCIO ROMA 70 23-10-99 31.80 0.00 1.20 0.60 10.60 1.50 0.85 10.65 0.00 1.00 0.45 10.55
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12° DE VITA LA FENICE 24-02-99 31.80 1.70 0.90 10.80 0.00 1.80 1.00 10.80 1.00 0.80 10.20 0.00
13° CATINI ROMA 70 07-09-98 31.80 1.80 1.10 10.70 1.20 1.10 10.10 2.00 1.00 11.00 0.00 0.00
14° DI CARLO LA FENICE 22-07-98 31.70 1.60 0.80 10.80 0.00 2.00 1.05 10.95 1.00 1.05 9.95 0.00
15° GUASTINI DIAPASON 29-10-99 31.60 1.70 1.15 10.55 1.60 1.25 10.35 0.00 1.20 0.50 10.70 0.00
16° ZAGAGLIA ROMA 70 03-09-99 31.55 1.90 1.25 10.65 1.20 0.90 10.30 1.90 1.30 10.60 0.00 0.00
17° ADRIANO ALDEGA 2000 16-07-99 31.45 1.50 1.05 10.45 0.00 1.70 0.95 10.75 1.00 0.75 10.25 0.00
18° PECETTA PIANETA BENESSE 01-05-99 31.25 2.00 1.25 10.75 1.20 1.00 10.20 0.00 1.80 1.50 10.30 0.00
19° GIORGI DIAPASON 07-10-99 31.20 1.90 1.30 10.60 1.60 1.30 10.30 1.90 1.60 10.30 0.00 0.00
20° CRISCITELLO LA FENICE 04-01-00 31.15 1.40 0.95 10.45 1.40 1.60 9.80 1.60 0.70 10.90 0.00 0.00
21° FRUSONE ROMA 70 08-11-98 31.15 1.60 1.15 10.45 1.20 1.25 9.95 1.50 0.75 10.75 0.00 0.00
22° FELICI ALDEGA 2000 28-12-98 31.05 1.50 1.45 10.05 0.00 1.60 0.60 11.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 10.00
23° GABRIELE ALDEGA 2000 01-01-00 30.95 1.30 0.95 10.35 0.00 1.30 0.50 10.80 0.00 1.00 1.20 9.80
24° BRAVIN LA FENICE 19-05-00 30.95 1.50 1.35 10.15 0.00 1.80 1.30 10.50 1.00 0.70 10.30 0.00
25° PAGLIACCIA ROMA 70 30-07-98 30.75 1.60 1.25 10.35 0.00 1.50 0.70 10.80 0.00 1.00 1.40 9.60
26° LODOVICI FORZA E LIBERTA' 18-09-98 30.70 1.80 1.60 10.20 0.00 1.40 1.70 9.70 1.20 0.40 10.80 0.00
27° COLETTA ALDEGA 2000 30-09-99 30.65 1.50 1.05 10.45 0.00 1.00 1.10 9.90 1.00 0.70 10.30 0.00
28° DE GREGORIO PIANETA BENESSE 10-07-99 30.55 1.40 1.35 10.05 0.00 1.60 1.40 10.20 1.00 0.70 10.30 0.00
29° MASSA TIBURTINA 31-01-98 30.40 0.00 1.40 1.20 10.20 1.60 1.90 9.70 0.00 1.00 0.50 10.50
30° NOBREGA LA FENICE 08-05-00 29.95 1.60 1.05 10.55 1.40 2.60 8.80 1.70 1.10 10.60 0.00 0.00
31° VITALI LA FENICE 28-02-01 29.95 1.20 0.70 10.50 1.40 2.00 9.40 1.80 1.75 10.05 0.00 0.00
32° ALOINI ROMANA 27-12-98 29.90 1.70 1.30 10.40 0.90 1.20 9.70 1.60 1.80 9.80 0.00 0.00
33° TONTINI PIANETA BENESSE 20-03-98 29.80 1.60 1.70 9.90 0.00 1.60 2.00 9.60 1.00 0.70 10.30 0.00
34° CAVALLARI TIBURTINA 04-04-99 27.50 0.00 1.30 3.30 8.00 1.40 1.90 9.50 0.00 1.00 1.00 10.00
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1° VICARI FORZA E LIBERTA' 10-10-98 2.00 1.05 10.95
2° IACOVELLI LA FENICE 02-07-00 1.90 1.05 10.85
3° DE VITA LA FENICE 24-02-99 1.70 0.90 10.80
4° DI CARLO LA FENICE 22-07-98 1.60 0.80 10.80
5° PECETTA PIANETA BENESSE 01-05-99 2.00 1.25 10.75
6° BASILICI LA FENICE 26-01-99 1.90 1.15 10.75
7° CATINI ROMA 70 07-09-98 1.80 1.10 10.70
8° FERRARA ALDEGA 2000 19-02-00 1.50 0.80 10.70
9° ZAGAGLIA ROMA 70 03-09-99 1.90 1.25 10.65
10° GIORGI DIAPASON 07-10-99 1.90 1.30 10.60
11° CATALDO ALDEGA 2000 10-01-98 1.50 0.95 10.55
12° NOBREGA LA FENICE 08-05-00 1.60 1.05 10.55
13° GUASTINI DIAPASON 29-10-99 1.70 1.15 10.55
14° BARBANO ALDEGA 2000 11-03-98 1.60 1.05 10.55
15° VITALI LA FENICE 28-02-01 1.20 0.70 10.50



16° FIORENTINI ALDEGA 2000 09-01-98 1.70 1.20 10.50
17° CRISCITELLO LA FENICE 04-01-00 1.40 0.95 10.45
18° COLETTA ALDEGA 2000 30-09-99 1.50 1.05 10.45
19° ADRIANO ALDEGA 2000 16-07-99 1.50 1.05 10.45
20° FRUSONE ROMA 70 08-11-98 1.60 1.15 10.45
21° ALOINI ROMANA 27-12-98 1.70 1.30 10.40
22° GABRIELE ALDEGA 2000 01-01-00 1.30 0.95 10.35
23° PAGLIACCIA ROMA 70 30-07-98 1.60 1.25 10.35
24° LODOVICI FORZA E LIBERTA' 18-09-98 1.80 1.60 10.20
25° BRAVIN LA FENICE 19-05-00 1.50 1.35 10.15
26° DE GREGORIO PIANETA BENESSE 10-07-99 1.40 1.35 10.05
27° FELICI ALDEGA 2000 28-12-98 1.50 1.45 10.05

CL Ginnasta Società Data N. Nota  
A

Nota 
B 

(Pn)

TOT. 
PA 
2^

1° IACOVELLI LA FENICE 02-07-00 1.50 0.80 10.70
2° GUERCIO ROMA 70 23-10-99 1.20 0.60 10.60
3° GUASTINI DIAPASON 29-10-99 1.60 1.25 10.35
4° BASILICI LA FENICE 26-01-99 1.50 1.20 10.30
5° GIORGI DIAPASON 07-10-99 1.60 1.30 10.30
6° ZAGAGLIA ROMA 70 03-09-99 1.20 0.90 10.30
7° MASSA TIBURTINA 31-01-98 1.40 1.20 10.20
8° PECETTA PIANETA BENESSE 01-05-99 1.20 1.00 10.20
9° CATINI ROMA 70 07-09-98 1.20 1.10 10.10
10° FRUSONE ROMA 70 08-11-98 1.20 1.25 9.95
11° CRISCITELLO LA FENICE 04-01-00 1.40 1.60 9.80
12° ALOINI ROMANA 27-12-98 0.90 1.20 9.70
13° VITALI LA FENICE 28-02-01 1.40 2.00 9.40
14° NOBREGA LA FENICE 08-05-00 1.40 2.60 8.80
15° CAVALLARI TIBURTINA 04-04-99 1.30 3.30 8.00

CL Ginnasta Società Data N. Nota  
A

Nota 
B 

(Pn)

TOT. 
TR 
2^

1° FELICI ALDEGA 2000 28-12-98 1.60 0.60 11.00
2° CATINI ROMA 70 07-09-98 2.00 1.00 11.00
3° DI CARLO LA FENICE 22-07-98 2.00 1.05 10.95
4° IACOVELLI LA FENICE 02-07-00 1.90 1.00 10.90
5° CRISCITELLO LA FENICE 04-01-00 1.60 0.70 10.90
6° BASILICI LA FENICE 26-01-99 1.90 1.00 10.90
7° FERRARA ALDEGA 2000 19-02-00 1.30 0.50 10.80



8° GABRIELE ALDEGA 2000 01-01-00 1.30 0.50 10.80
9° DE VITA LA FENICE 24-02-99 1.80 1.00 10.80
10° VICARI FORZA E LIBERTA' 10-10-98 1.80 1.00 10.80
11° PAGLIACCIA ROMA 70 30-07-98 1.50 0.70 10.80
12° ADRIANO ALDEGA 2000 16-07-99 1.70 0.95 10.75
13° FRUSONE ROMA 70 08-11-98 1.50 0.75 10.75
14° BARBANO ALDEGA 2000 11-03-98 1.60 0.90 10.70
15° GUERCIO ROMA 70 23-10-99 1.50 0.85 10.65
16° NOBREGA LA FENICE 08-05-00 1.70 1.10 10.60
17° ZAGAGLIA ROMA 70 03-09-99 1.90 1.30 10.60
18° CATALDO ALDEGA 2000 10-01-98 1.70 1.10 10.60
19° FIORENTINI ALDEGA 2000 09-01-98 1.60 1.00 10.60
20° BRAVIN LA FENICE 19-05-00 1.80 1.30 10.50
21° GIORGI DIAPASON 07-10-99 1.90 1.60 10.30
22° DE GREGORIO PIANETA BENESSE 10-07-99 1.60 1.40 10.20
23° VITALI LA FENICE 28-02-01 1.80 1.75 10.05
24° COLETTA ALDEGA 2000 30-09-99 1.00 1.10 9.90
25° ALOINI ROMANA 27-12-98 1.60 1.80 9.80
26° LODOVICI FORZA E LIBERTA' 18-09-98 1.40 1.70 9.70
27° MASSA TIBURTINA 31-01-98 1.60 1.90 9.70
28° TONTINI PIANETA BENESSE 20-03-98 1.60 2.00 9.60
29° CAVALLARI TIBURTINA 04-04-99 1.40 1.90 9.50

CL Ginnasta Società Data N. Nota  
A

Nota 
B 

(Pn)

TOT. 
MT 
2^

1° CATALDO ALDEGA 2000 10-01-98 1.80 0.80 11.00
2° BARBANO ALDEGA 2000 11-03-98 1.80 0.85 10.95
3° FIORENTINI ALDEGA 2000 09-01-98 1.80 0.95 10.85
4° VICARI FORZA E LIBERTA' 10-10-98 1.20 0.35 10.85
5° LODOVICI FORZA E LIBERTA' 18-09-98 1.20 0.40 10.80
6° GUASTINI DIAPASON 29-10-99 1.20 0.50 10.70
7° FERRARA ALDEGA 2000 19-02-00 1.00 0.65 10.35
8° BRAVIN LA FENICE 19-05-00 1.00 0.70 10.30
9° COLETTA ALDEGA 2000 30-09-99 1.00 0.70 10.30
10° DE GREGORIO PIANETA BENESSE 10-07-99 1.00 0.70 10.30
11° PECETTA PIANETA BENESSE 01-05-99 1.80 1.50 10.30
12° TONTINI PIANETA BENESSE 20-03-98 1.00 0.70 10.30
13° ADRIANO ALDEGA 2000 16-07-99 1.00 0.75 10.25
14° DE VITA LA FENICE 24-02-99 1.00 0.80 10.20
15° DI CARLO LA FENICE 22-07-98 1.00 1.05 9.95



CL Ginnasta Società Data N. Nota  
A

Nota 
B 

(Pn)

TOT. 
VO 
2^

1° GUERCIO ROMA 70 23-10-99 1.00 0.45 10.55
2° MASSA TIBURTINA 31-01-98 1.00 0.50 10.50
3° CAVALLARI TIBURTINA 04-04-99 1.00 1.00 10.00
4° FELICI ALDEGA 2000 28-12-98 1.00 1.00 10.00
5° GABRIELE ALDEGA 2000 01-01-00 1.00 1.20 9.80
6° PAGLIACCIA ROMA 70 30-07-98 1.00 1.40 9.60


